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     Oregon Websites & Watersheds Project, Inc.  World Arts Foundation, Inc.    
                                                     Philomath, Oregon                               Portland, Oregon 
 

ALBERTA STREET 2014: PROJECT CONTACTS & COLLABORATORS 
B-List -- June 22, 2014 

 
Donald Shaw <donald.j.shaw@lmco.com> Energy Trust of Oregon (June 12: 10:35 PM) 
 
June 21 Email series 
 
**Recent Business Card, Need To Contact, and/or Please Keep Informed: 
 
3D in Fusion     503-296-6644 
 Vijay Deodhar    vdeodhar@3DinFusion.com 
 
AALFNW African American Leadership Forum Northwest 
 Cyreena Ashby     cyreena@aalfnw.org 
 
**Airways Science 
 
Alberta Main Street    503-683-3252 
 Sara Wittenberg    sara@albertamainst.org 
 
_____ Amos      bethlehembooks@clearwire.net 
 
Baer On Marketing    503-208-4703 
 David Baer     david@baeronmarketing.com 
 
#15-Black United Fund    503-473-6533 
 Adrienne Livingston   alivingston@bufor.org 
 
Boys and Girls Clubs of Portland Metro 503-232-0077 
 Traci Rose     TRose@bgcportland.org 
 
CH2M Hill      503-235-5000 
 Osvaldo “Ozzie” Gonzalez  osvaldo.gonzalez@ch2m.com 
 
Celia A. Barlow, Attorney at Law  503-974-4948 
 Celia Barlow    msceliaesq@aol.com 
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CCC Central City Concern   503-294-1681 
 EV Armitage    EV.Armitage@ccconcern.org  
 Rebecca Wyland 
 
City of Roses Disposal & Recycling  503-522-2933 
 Alando Simpson    e.alando@cityofrosesdisposal.com 
 
Coalition of Black Men 
 Ralph Evans     19taurus47@gmail.com 
 
CCC= Coalition of Communities of Color 
 Julia Meier     info@coalitioncommunitiescolor.org 
 
Community Cycling Center 
 Jonnie Ling      jonnieling@communitycyclingcenter.org 
  
David Evans and Associates   503-223-6663 
 David Evans     dfe@deainc.com 
 
Friends of the Golden West 
 Will Bennett     willbe1960@gmail.com 
  
GOYA Golden Opportunity Youth Association 503-252-9261 
 Timothy McNair    goyaportland@gmail.com 
 
Green in the Hood    503-875-1362 
 Ross Danielson    greeninthehood2@gmail.com 
 
Green Teaming Cleaning Services  971-235-8763 
 Tyrone Henry    tyrone@greenteamcleaning.biz 
  
Groundwork Portland    503-662-2590 
 Cassie Cohen    cassie@groundworkportland.org 
 
Kati’s Cakes     503-961-4397 
 Kati ________    kati@katiscakes.com 
  
**Leatherman Tool Group, Inc.  503-408-5528 
 Jake Nichol     jake.nichol@leatherman.com 
  
**Island Landscaping     (p. 137) 
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MCI Minority Contractors, Inc. 
 Anthony Jones     blackdawg61@msn.com 
 
My Brother’s Keeper   www.whitehouse.gov/my-brothers-keeper# 
 
National Urban Alliance 
 Eric Cooper      nua4556@aol.com 
 
**Nehemiah Housing Program  (p. 131-132) 
 Jackie Walker (?) 
 
**NWAF Northwest Area Foundation 
  
OABA Oregon Assembly of Black Affairs 
 Calvin Henry    henryc@peak.org 
 
Oregon Black Pioneers Association 
 Gwen Carr     gwecar@comcast.net 
 Kimberly Moreland   503-315-8271 
 
Oregon Department of Human Resources 
 Margaret Carter     margaret.carter@state.or.us 
 
OECD Oregon Economic and Community Development 503-229-5166 
 Laila Cully     laila.cully@state.or.us 
 
Oregon Historical Society   (p. iii) 
 Brian Carter 
 
Oregon Public Broadcasting   503-293-1905 
 Eve Epstein     eepstein@opb.org 
 
Oregon Websites and Watersheds Project, Inc. 541-767-3087 
 Wayne Giesy    GiesyW@ORWW.org   
 
Paul G. Allen Family Foundation  206-342-2571 
 Val Bush      ValBu@PGAfamilyfoundation.org 
 
Phoenix-Lotus Productions   503-799-7017 
 Evelyn Lieu     Evelyn@phoenixlotus.com 
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**POIC Portland Opportunities Industrialization Center 
 Sally Leisure    sally.leisure@gmail.com 
 John Stilwell 
 
Portland Business Alliance 
 Sandra Kaufman    skaufman@portlandalliance.com 
 
Portland Business Journal   503-708-0223 
 Wendy Culverwell    wculverwell@bizjournals.com 
 
PCM Portland Community Media 
 Evelyn Lieu     Evelyn@phoenixlotus.com 
 
Portland Trailblazers “make it better” Foundation 
 Christa Thoeresz     christa.thoeresz@trailblazers.com 
 
**Portland Urban League. 
 Michael Alexander  
 
Qamar and Associates 
 Lawrence Qamar    L.qamar@comcast.net 
 
Skanska 
 Mel Jones     Mel.Jones@skanska.com 
 
**Sustainable Northwest 
 
Transamerica Financial Advisors 
 Kevin Tabor     kevin.tabor@tfaconnect.com 
 Michael Tabor     mtabor54@gmail.com 
 
**Trader Joe’s 
  
Vulcan 
 Miriam Larkin     MiriamL@vulcan.com 
 
Washington State University   360-546-9533 
 Mistie Josephson    bgmap@wsu.edu 
 
Wyers & Wyers        
 Jan Wyers     wyers@jgwyers.com 
 


